PK1000063117

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				



100258384661

04/09/14--01016--019 **70.00



Office Use Only

mo 7/28

1114-23190

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallanassee, FL 323	314		
SUBJECT: JUI	CING FOODS, C	ORP. ATE NAME - MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM: Je	ean B. Philippe	e (Printed or typed)	
72	234 Tallowtree L	ane	
0	rlando, Fl. 32835		
	City,	State & Zip	

407-965-9815

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

jean12@mail.usf.edu

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)



April 11, 2014

JEAN B. PHILIPPE 7234 TALLOWTREE LANE ORLANDO, FL 32835

SUBJECT: JUICING FOODS, CORP.

Ref. Number: W14000023190

We have received your document for JUICING FOODS, CORP. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

The number of stock shares should be listed without decimal points.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Maryanne Dickey Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 714A00007861

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II PRI		CORP.	<u>-</u>		
	NCIPAL OFFICE		1 C44 C44 2 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	1 7	- 04.7
7234 Tallowtr	Principal street address	Mailing address, if d	lifferent/is:	7. 2	Yum.
7234 Tallowtree Lane			(73	25 F	
Orlando, Fl. 3	2000		- <u> </u>	PH 12:	<u></u>
•			92 <u>7</u>	<u></u>	
	POSE		Þ	O 1	
	he corporation is organized is: te, label, manufacture, distribut	e and sell Food and Beve	erane Pr	odu	cts
	ements, and all and any la				0.0
The number of shares of ARTICLE V INIX	/6000000000000000000000000000000000000				
Address	Jean B. Philippe, President/CEO 7234 Tallowtree Lane Orlando, FL. 32835	Name and Title: Address:			
	7234 Tallowtree Lane Orlando, FL. 32835	Name and Title:Address:			
Name and Title	7234 Tallowtree Lane Orlando, FL. 32835 Margarth Joseph, Executive Vice President 7234 Tallowtree Lane	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:			
	7234 Tallowtree Lane Orlando, FL. 32835 Margarth Joseph, Executive Vice President 7234 Tallowtree Lane	Name and Title:Address:			
Name and Title	7234 Tallowtree Lane Orlando, FL. 32835 Margarth Joseph, Executive Vice President 7234 Tallowtree Lane	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:			
Name and Title: Address	7234 Tallowtree Lane Orlando, FL. 32835 Margarth Joseph, Executive Vice President 7234 Tallowtree Lane	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:			<u> </u>
Name and Title: Address	7234 Tallowtree Lane Orlando, FL. 32835 Margarth Joseph, Executive Vice President 7234 Tallowtree Lane Orlando, FL. 32835	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:			

Name ar	nd Title:	Name and Title:
Addres	s	Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:
Name:	Jean B. Philippe	2
Address:	7234 Tallowtree Lane	
	Orlando, FL. 32835	ASS. 25
ARTICLE VII The name and a	INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is:	PMI2:45
Name:	Jean B. Philippe	•
Address:	7234 Tallowtree Lane	_
	Orlando, FL. 32835	
Having been nai	med as registered agent to accept service of proce am familiar with and accept the appointment as r	ss for the above stated corporation at the place designated in egistered agent and agree to act in this capacity 04/05/2014
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
I submit this document to the	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein ar bepartment of State constitutes a third degree feld Required Signature/Incorporator	e true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a ony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. 04/05/2014 Date
	required dignature/mediporator	Date